
Monksdown Primary  Dates for the Diary
Friday 29th November – Own Clothes Day - letter sent out previously

Wednesday 4th December -2.1 visiting the Christmas Journey
Thursday 5th December -2.2 visiting the Christmas Journey

Friday 6th December -2.3 visiting the Christmas Journey
 

Christmas Fair
Friday 6th December – Monksdown Christmas Fair (3pm-5pm)

All children must be accompanied by an adult
 

Performances dates
Refreshments will be served for parents after each performance

Please note children performing in the afternoons will be dismissed at
3pm as usual

 Tuesday 3rd December
Nursery “Sing a long” and Christmas Crafts at 9:15am

Wednesday 4th December
Reception 1 Sing a long” and Christmas Crafts at 2:00pm

Thursday 5th December
Reception 2 Sing a long” and Christmas Crafts at 2:00pm

Friday 6th  December
Reception 3 Sing a long” and Christmas Crafts at 10:00am

 Monday 9th December
Year 5 “Sing Around the Tree” performance at 9:15am
Year 6 “Sing Around the Tree” performance at 2:15pm

Tuesday 10th December
Year 3 “Sing Around the Tree” performance at 9:15am
Year 4 “Sing Around the Tree” performance at 2:15pm

Wednesday 11th December
Year 1 Christmas performance at 9:15am
Year 2 Christmas performance at 2:15pm

Thursday 12th December
Year 2 Christmas performance at 9:15am
Year 1 Christmas performance at 2:15pm



Christmas Lunches
Please note that if your child has a school dinner then a Christmas

Dinner will be the only option this day. 
 

Thursday 12th December
Christmas Lunch available for Year 3,4,5 and 6 only

Reception, Y1 and Y2 pupils who have a school lunch will have a
picnic lunch on this day 

Friday 13th December
Christmas Lunch available for Reception, Year 1 and 2 only

Year 3,4,5 and 6 who have a school lunch will have a picnic lunch on
this day 

 
Party Day 

Children can come in party clothes  or Christmas Jumpers on their
specific day below. 

They will also be having a party lunch this day for their school lunch.
Children who have packed lunches are welcome to still bring them. 

Monday 16th December 
EYFS Party day

Tuesday 17th December
Year 3 and Year 6 Party Day

Wednesday 18th December
Year 4 and Year 5 Party Day 

Thursday 19th December
Year 1 and Year 2 Party Day

Christmas Play Trip- Star Of Wonder (Year 5 and Year 6)
Please see letter for further information

Wednesday 18th December - 6.1 and 6.3 
Thursday 19th December - 5.1 and 5.3

Friday 20th December 5.2 and 6.2 


